

City of Blaine Anoka County, Minnesota Meeting Agenda - Final

Blaine City Hall 10801 Town Sq Dr NE Blaine MN 55449

City Council Workshop

While this is a public meeting where interested persons are welcome to attend, it is a work session for City Council and staff to discuss issues before them. It is not for the purpose of receiving public input.

To participate in the meeting remotely join the Zoom Webinar at https://blainemn.zoom.us/j/92257340956

Questions? Email - Communications@BlaineMN.gov

Monday, September 14, 2020

6:00 PM

Council Chambers and due to the COVID-19 pandemic, city meetings will also be held as virtual meetings

NOTICE OF WORKSHOP MEETING

In accordance with the provisions of Section 3.01 of the Blaine City Charter, a Council Workshop meeting is scheduled for the following purpose:

- 1 <u>Call to Order</u>
- 2 Roll Call
- 3 New Business
- 3-1 WS 20-98 POLICE DEPARTMENT-PATROL DIVISION STAFFING STUDY

Sponsors: Podany

Attachments: BPD Staffing Analysis 2020

BPD Staffing Analysis-2020 w/Appendixes

60 Minute Discussion

3-2 WS 20-99 VALUES STATEMENT

Sponsors: Wolfe

10 Minute Discussion

3-3 WS 20-100 UPDATE ON CITY HALL IMPROVEMENTS AND NEXT STEPS

Sponsors: Therres

Attachments: City Hall Improvements PowerPoint Sept 2020

City Hall Improvements 02.14.19

City Hall Improvements Updated Plans 08.18.2020

Blaine City Hall Renovations Communications Plan - Draft

City Hall Build-Out Project - September 2020

30 Minute Discussion

3-4 WS 20-101 2021 PROPOSED CAPITAL FUND BUDGET

Sponsors: Huss

Attachments: 2021 Proposed Cap Fund Budget 09-14

45 Minute Discussion

3-5 WS 20-102 CARES FUNDING/COVID IMPACTS/OTHER

Sponsors: Wolfe

10 Minute Discussion

ADJOURN